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Cognome Nome Data nascita Sede Assegnata
Abbati Andrea  11/01/1979 MODENA
Abbruzzo Leonardo  01/08/1980 PARMA
Acco Matteo  03/12/1983 VARESE
Accurso Alessandro  04/07/1986 VERCELLI
Acquaviva Vito  25/04/1984 VARESE
Adamo Giorgio  13/01/1986 BRESCIA
Addattilo Marco  24/07/1986 SONDRIO
Aicardi Giorgio  16/11/1975 SAVONA
Alban Jonathan  27/02/1983 TREVISO
Alunno Alessio  18/01/1987 UDINE
Amaroli Andrea  08/09/1988 PORDENONE
Ambrosini Gabriele  18/12/1974 PARMA
Ammoscato Vincenzo  20/02/1980 BRESCIA
Anania Tommaso  30/01/1981 ASTI
Angelinetta Francesco  21/01/1982 COMO
Angelini Andrea  26/01/1979 MANTOVA
Angeloni Daniele  28/09/1979 MODENA
Angotzi Stefano  07/11/1982 BERGAMO
Antezza Renato  28/05/1983 MILANO
Antonelli Michele  15/11/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Aprile Antonio  21/01/1979 PARMA
Arcangeli Giorgio  12/06/1980 BRESCIA
Arestia Salvatore  28/01/1982 VERONA
Argiolas Nicola  19/08/1982 VERONA
Arrighi Cristian  04/08/1983 MANTOVA
Artioli Matteo  07/12/1980 VERONA
Aufiero Alessio Giuseppe  28/09/1985 BRESCIA
Averardi Federico  29/09/1975 MILANO
Bacoccoli Gabriele  19/11/1987 VICENZA
Baesso Daniele  19/08/1988 VICENZA
Baldinucci Giuseppe  01/06/1979 VARESE
Balestrini Luca  25/05/1977 ALESSANDRIA
Balivo Salvatore  02/03/1980 MILANO
Ballore Gianfranco  20/08/1983 VARESE
Balzarotti Marco  04/03/1978 MILANO
Baracchi Fabio  24/07/1983 MODENA
Baratto Emanuele  11/12/1986 ALESSANDRIA
Barbarulo Alessandro  25/01/1983 PAVIA
Barbato Mariano  06/10/1987 GORIZIA
Barbieri Francesco  30/06/1981 BRESCIA
Bardetti Michele  04/08/1981 PIACENZA
Barile Alessio  15/11/1987 PAVIA
Barone Federico  16/12/1980 SAVONA
Baronetto Demetrio  16/04/1979 VARESE
Barreca Giuseppe  10/09/1983 ALESSANDRIA
Barzotti Stefano  16/09/1980 ROVIGO
Bassetta Giovanni  14/01/1987 COMO
Battilana Enrico  22/09/1983 VICENZA
Bau' Simone  03/05/1978 VERCELLI
Bechini Valerio  29/10/1978 REGGIO EMILIA
Beggio Stefano  18/09/1982 ROVIGO
Belardinelli Fulvio  30/08/1988 PAVIA
Bellitti Francesco  07/10/1981 BRESCIA
Bellomonte Salvatore  30/04/1981 BERGAMO
Bellotto Rodolfo  05/02/1979 VENEZIA
Belvisi Salvatore  24/09/1982 VARESE
Benedetti Luca  29/06/1980 ROVIGO
Benedetto Vincenzo  20/05/1982 MANTOVA
Bertaccini Davide  15/01/1975 FERRARA
Bertrand Marco Santino  08/01/1986 PORDENONE
Biagini Mattia  05/11/1981 BRESCIA
Bianchini Alessio  20/07/1980 PARMA
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Bianciotto Maurizio  13/10/1980 TORINO
Biccari Mirko  02/09/1982 MANTOVA
Bima Maurizio  26/11/1981 CUNEO
Biscaro Flavio  15/09/1979 TREVISO
Bisegni Emiliano  19/09/1981 MANTOVA
Bisicchia Gaetano  02/10/1980 VERONA
Biz Simone  15/04/1982 BELLUNO
Blasina Francesco  27/10/1984 REGGIO EMILIA
Boccadifuoco Carlo  31/12/1979 SAVONA
Bochicchio Rocco  11/09/1979 BRESCIA
Bolaffi Pierluigi  17/05/1980 VARESE
Boldrini Dario  04/08/1981 MANTOVA
Bologna Ignazio Angelo  01/01/1980 VARESE
Bonacquisto Paolo  08/12/1986 PORDENONE
Bonafini Alain  29/05/1974 TREVISO
Bonati Alessandro  24/12/1975 FERRARA
Bonelli Matteo  12/08/1980 PAVIA
Boni Gabriele  28/07/1981 PARMA
Bonomi Alessandro  03/11/1981 BERGAMO
Bonventre Giuseppe  20/08/1982 VARESE
Boschi Alessio  28/11/1977 MANTOVA
Bramante Marco  02/04/1982 BERGAMO
Bressan Cristian  27/03/1982 MANTOVA
Brizzi Mario  29/01/1980 FERRARA
Buda Salvatore  14/01/1980 VERCELLI
Budroni Antonio  08/01/1980 PARMA
Busciala' Bartolomeo  26/08/1980 PARMA
Buzzi Stefano  08/10/1979 MODENA
Cabibbo Daniele  15/05/1982 MANTOVA
Caianiello Antonio  13/05/1980 VARESE
Caiazza Giuseppe  19/01/1978 NOVARA
Caldarini Alessandro  18/10/1982 MANTOVA
Cammarata Michele  03/12/1979 VARESE
Campa Massimo  15/06/1979 VARESE
Campo Giulio  10/04/1990 VARESE
Campo Enrico  02/12/1989 VERCELLI
Canale Rudi  18/04/1977 REGGIO EMILIA
Cancelliere Tommaso  24/02/1986 BRESCIA
Candido Pietro  14/08/1979 COMO
Cani Mario  21/10/1978 ALESSANDRIA
Cantini Luca  07/05/1980 BRESCIA
Canudu Giuseppe  21/04/1983 PAVIA
Capanna Michele  03/02/1986 BRESCIA
Cappai Stefano  15/12/1986 MILANO
Cappelletti Diego  27/09/1978 MODENA
Cappello Erasmo  02/06/1976 VENEZIA
Caputo Riccardo  16/10/1982 PARMA
Caputo Francesco  06/03/1988 VENEZIA
Caravelli Michele  24/11/1980 BRESCIA
Carbone Marco  23/02/1981 NOVARA
Careddu Antonio Roberto  24/07/1981 PAVIA
Carinelli Andrea  03/01/1985 MANTOVA
Carocci Fabio  25/05/1981 BRESCIA
Carofano Ciro  08/05/1974 VARESE
Carosi Stefano  12/02/1975 BELLUNO
Carpini Marco  23/01/1979 SAVONA
Carraresi Andrea  20/06/1984 TORINO
Carraro Enrico  05/08/1982 COMO
Cartolano Gerardo  20/12/1971 ALESSANDRIA
Caruso Antonio  30/04/1986 VARESE
Caruso Maurizio  26/02/1982 VERONA
Casarotto Devis  17/06/1979 VICENZA
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Casciaro Luca Salvatore  21/05/1988 ALESSANDRIA
Cascone Giuseppe  25/02/1979 CREMONA
Castaldo Gaetano  10/07/1973 REGGIO EMILIA
Castellano Daniele  16/08/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Cautero Luciano  13/12/1979 MILANO
Cavaglieri Angelo  22/12/1981 PAVIA
Cavalletti Luca  28/06/1977 PARMA
Caviglia Matteo  25/10/1976 SAVONA
Cavo Diego  11/11/1982 SAVONA
Cecchini Primo William  20/07/1980 VERCELLI
Celano Carmine  03/09/1981 VENEZIA
Celletti Damiano  27/05/1982 MANTOVA
Cellini Rossano  08/07/1980 GORIZIA
Cerqua Francesco  27/09/1990 VARESE
Cesa Fabio  23/01/1981 VARESE
Chiappori Davide  17/09/1987 ALESSANDRIA
Chiarello Ivan  19/03/1972 NOVARA
Chichi Pasqualino  23/11/1979 MILANO
Chifari Luca Simone  29/04/1988 VENEZIA
Chila' Gabriele  19/03/1980 MILANO
Chiossi Matteo  06/11/1976 FERRARA
Ciarpaglini Simone  04/06/1987 PORDENONE
Ciccio' Fabio  20/05/1980 TREVISO
Ciliesa Michele  31/03/1986 ROVIGO
Ciminna Francesco  23/06/1982 VARESE
Cinquemani Antonino  20/01/1979 VARESE
Ciotoli Luigi  03/08/1982 PARMA
Cipolla Angelo  30/03/1988 CUNEO
Cirillo Francesco  07/08/1981 PARMA
Citarella Gerardo  19/01/1974 PARMA
Cittadino Aldo  02/01/1972 SAVONA
Ciuffardi Andrea  02/03/1983 PARMA
Clemente Antonio  08/03/1987 MANTOVA
Colarusso Antonio  12/07/1983 REGGIO EMILIA
Colognesi Marco  10/04/1979 ROVIGO
Coltellese Lino  12/02/1982 MODENA
Colucci Eduardo  10/10/1987 UDINE
Coluccia Gaspare Antonio  26/12/1980 TORINO
Confalonieri Lorenzo  27/03/1980 TORINO
Conte Francesco  19/07/1980 ALESSANDRIA
Conticchio Nicola  09/02/1984 CUNEO
Coppola Antonino  22/03/1989 PORDENONE
Corapi Antonio  28/06/1980 COMO
Corea Ivan  13/06/1981 VARESE
Corrao Fabrizio  27/09/1986 CREMONA
Corsi Mirco  06/08/1981 MODENA
Corvaro Giovanni  08/02/1989 VICENZA
Costa Ermanno  20/04/1979 SAVONA
Costanzo Piccinnano Massimo  23/12/1982 PAVIA
Cottini Francesco  04/10/1981 MANTOVA
Crapanzano Pietro Calogero  02/07/1975 BERGAMO
Craparotta Antonino  21/04/1986 BRESCIA
Crisalide Armando  29/07/1974 VARESE
Criscenti Claudio  29/08/1979 MANTOVA
Cucchia Carlo Alberto  24/09/1981 PIACENZA
Cuccia Alessandro  04/08/1982 TORINO
Cumbo Marco  17/08/1988 VARESE
Curro' Matteo  13/02/1980 CREMONA
Dalessandro Giuseppe  16/07/1973 TORINO
D'Ambra Francesco  19/02/1984 TORINO
D'Amico Paolo  21/06/1978 ALESSANDRIA
Dammicco Sabino  25/03/1982 PARMA
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D'Angelo Stefano  09/09/1980 PORDENONE
D'Anna Mariano  24/03/1979 VERONA
Dante Alessio  09/01/1983 MODENA
D'Antuono Luigi  24/12/1979 MILANO
Dario Matteo  08/01/1980 ROVIGO
D'Arpa Dario  07/01/1985 PIACENZA
De Angelis Valerio  14/06/1982 VENEZIA
De Angelis Vittorio  23/02/1982 VENEZIA
De Benedictis Francesco Paolo  14/10/1981 MILANO
De Matteo Vincenzo  21/03/1986 VARESE
De Rinaldis Vito  24/04/1980 VARESE
De Rosa Luigi  23/08/1984 ROVIGO
De Rosa Davide  15/09/1979 VARESE
De Rosa Salvatore  10/07/1979 VARESE
De Rosa Vincenzo  13/07/1983 VARESE
De Santis Walter  12/10/1982 BRESCIA
Del Conte Giampiero  21/09/1988 COMO
Deligia Samuele  09/05/1981 VARESE
Della Rovere Gianni  30/03/1974 MILANO
Dell'Acqua Giuseppe  21/12/1981 MODENA
Dellerba Michele  03/04/1977 TORINO
Demmi Giovanni  13/01/1981 VERONA
Denardo Valerio  17/05/1986 ALESSANDRIA
Depascale Simone  23/11/1988 VENEZIA
Deriu Pier Paolo  24/09/1985 PAVIA
Di Bartolomeo Davide  15/10/1981 MODENA
Di Battista Leonardo  20/11/1980 PARMA
Di Blasi Gabriele  03/06/1989 ALESSANDRIA
Di Dio Antonio  23/02/1988 VARESE
Di Gaetano Andrea  10/01/1990 GORIZIA
Di Lorenzo Luciano  22/11/1984 PORDENONE
Di Marzio Fabio  18/08/1981 PARMA
Di Matteo Francesco  06/09/1979 CUNEO
Di Micco Francesco  14/07/1988 CUNEO
Di Monaco Raffaele  07/10/1982 BRESCIA
Di Nardo Rossano  04/05/1983 VICENZA
Di Palma Francesco  07/08/1990 CUNEO
Di Renzo Stefano  01/06/1979 FERRARA
Di Rollo Davide  23/06/1982 TORINO
Didoni Roberto  26/11/1983 MILANO
Dilallo Vito  09/02/1972 VARESE
Dinolfo Salvatore  29/11/1982 VARESE
Doddo Domenico Antonio  07/02/1981 VARESE
Donadio Marco  09/05/1982 CUNEO
Donini Bruno  10/05/1974 VICENZA
Dore Andrea  27/10/1986 VERCELLI
Dorio Giovanni  07/11/1983 VARESE
Dotti Michele  10/09/1976 COMO
Dringoli Giordano  01/05/1979 SAVONA
D'Uva Sebastiano  11/08/1980 PIACENZA
Esposito Daniele  01/07/1985 PAVIA
Esposito Antonio  01/05/1985 SONDRIO
Esposito Antonio  31/01/1984 VERBANIA
Eterno Giuseppe  27/07/1983 UDINE
Evangelisti Davide  14/09/1983 MANTOVA
Evola Gerardo  21/01/1981 BERGAMO
Facci Doriano  10/06/1990 CUNEO
Faieta Danilo  08/01/1985 BELLUNO
Falanga Luigi  24/06/1979 PARMA
Falaschi Eleonora  18/07/1981 PORDENONE
Falchi Matteo  11/12/1980 VERCELLI
Falcone Giuseppe  30/04/1979 UDINE
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Falduto Domenico  28/11/1984 ALESSANDRIA
Faltoni Devid  03/06/1977 MANTOVA
Fama' Giuseppe Matteo  20/05/1987 TORINO
Fantino Davide  24/11/1982 CUNEO
Fasulo Marcello  27/08/1986 COMO
Fazzino Giuseppe  29/01/1985 ALESSANDRIA
Fe' Anna  18/08/1984 GORIZIA
Felici Dimitri  04/02/1981 REGGIO EMILIA
Ferrari Daniele  12/01/1979 LODI
Ferrari Marco Angelo  02/04/1971 LODI
Ferraro Giorgio Gennaro  31/05/1982 VERCELLI
Ferretti Tiziano  13/06/1972 BRESCIA
Fiadino Pasquale  09/06/1983 SONDRIO
Finocchiaro Salvatore  30/07/1982 VERONA
Fiore Mauro  07/09/1990 VARESE
Fiorentini Alessio  15/10/1981 PIACENZA
Fisco Carlo  08/01/1983 MANTOVA
Fontana Alessio  12/07/1988 BELLUNO
Fortunato Giuseppe  21/08/1982 MANTOVA
Fossemo' Mario  10/03/1980 MANTOVA
Franceschini Alessandro  02/08/1987 PARMA
Franchi Angelo  17/09/1980 MODENA
Francisco Stefano  16/03/1986 TORINO
Frasca Rocco  27/08/1980 BRESCIA
Fratello Baldassare  16/05/1981 COMO
Fuiano Luigi  04/12/1982 BRESCIA
Fusco Domenico  13/12/1984 COMO
Gabellini Antonio  30/05/1972 PIACENZA
Gaeta Davide  26/09/1980 VENEZIA
Galasso Vincenzo  10/05/1982 PARMA
Garretto Giovanni  12/02/1982 ASTI
Genovesi Antonio  01/03/1979 MILANO
Gerace Antonio  24/01/1983 VARESE
Giaccio Gaetano  06/01/1981 PAVIA
Giacometti Matteo  02/10/1986 PAVIA
Giammaria Enrico  02/01/1977 VARESE
Giampetruzzi Donatello  22/04/1981 PARMA
Giampietro Patrizio  24/06/1984 BELLUNO
Gianformaggio Carlo  19/01/1980 BRESCIA
Giannone Alessandro  30/09/1973 BRESCIA
Gigliotti Muzio  03/12/1980 BRESCIA
Giorgella Stefano  16/07/1980 MANTOVA
Giorgi Massimo  30/05/1982 BERGAMO
Giuffrida Domenico  13/08/1980 VARESE
Giumento Salvatore Ruben  01/12/1981 MANTOVA
Giuranno Andrea  24/01/1975 VERCELLI
Giustra Adriano Giuseppe  14/11/1981 MANTOVA
Gorini Andrea  19/11/1985 COMO
Gorzoni Damiano  16/09/1983 VERONA
Granata Giuseppe  20/09/1987 PARMA
Grandi Simone  25/08/1981 MANTOVA
Grassano Danilo  04/06/1982 COMO
Grassi Daniele  22/09/1981 BRESCIA
Gratton Massimo  12/06/1983 GORIZIA
Grazioso Andrea  26/04/1980 CUNEO
Grisorio Domenico  01/10/1983 TORINO
Guadagni Luca  29/01/1980 PARMA
Guastella Marco  28/03/1982 BERGAMO
Guerreri Gianluigi  02/03/1985 COMO
Guida Antonino  01/04/1987 VERCELLI
Guidi Roberto  28/09/1981 MANTOVA
Iacono Daniele  02/04/1982 BRESCIA
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Iacovissi Dario  02/07/1982 REGGIO EMILIA
Iacovuzzi Pasquale  20/11/1990 VENEZIA
Iannacci Davide  16/02/1981 MANTOVA
Iaria Giuseppe  23/01/1982 TORINO
Iazzetta Luigi  29/03/1982 PAVIA
Improta Giuseppe  26/04/1978 PAVIA
Infantino Leonardo  09/06/1976 VARESE
Interlicchia Marcello  09/04/1980 MANTOVA
Ippolito Salvatore  10/05/1987 VICENZA
Iuliano Simone  20/05/1981 REGGIO EMILIA
La Colla Andrea  26/02/1982 VARESE
La Contana Luigi  05/04/1982 MODENA
La Sorda Francesco  28/11/1981 MILANO
Landucci Jacopo  14/01/1987 ALESSANDRIA
Lapacciana Vito  18/02/1980 BERGAMO
Lauro Giuseppe  08/02/1982 GORIZIA
Lavigna Tommaso  01/01/1981 MILANO
Lavista Michele  21/09/1980 MILANO
Lazzarin Alessio  19/11/1983 MILANO
Leo Cosimo  29/01/1980 MILANO
Leopardi Danilo  10/09/1982 PARMA
Librizzi Giovanni  03/06/1982 PAVIA
Licata Vincenzo  18/07/1982 TORINO
Licata Maurizio  20/04/1973 VARESE
Liccardo Alessandro  10/10/1981 BRESCIA
Lionetti Corrado  26/12/1972 GORIZIA
Liuzzi Stanislao  10/05/1983 BERGAMO
Livecchi Nicola  30/10/1980 PAVIA
Lo Bianco Giuseppe  15/05/1980 SAVONA
Lo Nigro Claudio  03/04/1985 NOVARA
Lo Presti Angelo  21/09/1982 MILANO
Loffredo Giuseppe  16/06/1982 PIACENZA
Longato Federico  16/09/1982 GORIZIA
Lorusso Giuseppe  24/02/1981 BRESCIA
Luongo Massimo  12/03/1980 TORINO
Lupo Nicola  19/11/1976 TORINO
Macaluso Damiano  01/10/1979 VENEZIA
Macchia Donato  10/02/1990 VICENZA
Macchione Fausto  16/03/1984 VENEZIA
Macis Alessandro  28/02/1983 GORIZIA
Madonna Franco  17/04/1980 TORINO
Maggi Bruno  06/03/1978 BELLUNO
Maggiolo Andrea  30/03/1985 VENEZIA
Magri' Claudio  12/03/1980 VARESE
Maludrottu Gian Luca  30/12/1983 PAVIA
Manca Emanuele  25/11/1985 ALESSANDRIA
Mandrino Matteo Ernesto  17/12/1980 ALESSANDRIA
Manfrin Alessandro  29/04/1982 VARESE
Mangia Dominik  31/01/1986 TORINO
Mangione Emanuele  20/04/1982 MODENA
Manicone Bruno  04/06/1983 PORDENONE
Maniscalchi Leonardo Maria  20/08/1986 PORDENONE
Manzi Gianluca  19/01/1981 TORINO
Maraniello Antonella Maria  19/06/1989 BRESCIA
Marchesini Giacomo  01/07/1982 UDINE
Marchi Christian  30/09/1976 MANTOVA
Marciello Michele  13/01/1986 ALESSANDRIA
Marengo Marco  09/08/1982 CUNEO
Mariano Marco  08/02/1980 SAVONA
Marino Claudio  01/01/1986 BRESCIA
Marino Antonio  17/04/1982 MILANO
Mariotti Francesco  23/06/1981 BRESCIA
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Mariotti Andrea  04/10/1982 PARMA
Mascellini Fabrizio  08/03/1982 MANTOVA
Masi Omar  02/09/1977 VENEZIA
Mazza Stefano  19/07/1980 FERRARA
Medugno Alessandro  29/08/1986 SONDRIO
Megale Michele  11/04/1982 TORINO
Messana Giuseppe  09/08/1980 VARESE
Miazzi Matteo  10/12/1981 VICENZA
Miccoli Arturo  10/06/1981 VARESE
Migliore Antonino  17/02/1982 VERONA
Milella Domenico  21/06/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Mocchiutti Paolo  22/03/1980 GORIZIA
Mogos Yosef  21/01/1982 MILANO
Moledda Giandomenico  21/11/1982 PAVIA
Molinari Salvatore  04/01/1981 VARESE
Monni Matteo  13/05/1978 VENEZIA
Mora Enrico  11/02/1983 PAVIA
Morassi Francesco  25/08/1984 UDINE
Moro Michele  22/07/1972 VENEZIA
Morrione Giuseppe Georg  01/08/1981 COMO
Mosca Salvatore  19/04/1982 VARESE
Mostacci Giacomo  02/08/1983 VENEZIA
Mucciarone Ciro  23/03/1979 MILANO
Mureddu Mauro  05/12/1979 VERCELLI
Musso Giuseppe  08/03/1983 ASTI
Mussoni Genny  09/09/1986 TREVISO
Napoletano Armando  14/01/1981 VENEZIA
Narcisi Guido  25/09/1980 PARMA
Nataloni Francesco  06/10/1985 PORDENONE
Nicolosi Luca  28/01/1981 PARMA
Niola Valerio  27/09/1984 VERCELLI
Nisi Cataldo  17/04/1981 VERCELLI
Noschese Roberto  28/08/1979 VERCELLI
Occhipinti Luca  02/03/1980 MODENA
Occhipinti Amato Davide  30/09/1980 CREMONA
Ognissanti Leonardo  18/04/1981 CREMONA
Oliva Alessio  29/11/1980 REGGIO EMILIA
Olivito Massimo  27/10/1979 BELLUNO
Olivucci Robert  11/02/1981 PIACENZA
Olla Andrea  22/03/1979 BERGAMO
Onorato Nicola  02/05/1985 LECCO
Origlia Michele  01/05/1989 GORIZIA
Orlandi Manuel  20/08/1980 VARESE
Pace Antonino  08/07/1982 TREVISO
Pace Giandomenico  30/11/1981 VARESE
Pacico Giancarlo  10/06/1983 SAVONA
Pacucci Edoardo  13/07/1979 VENEZIA
Padovani Vincenzo  04/07/1983 MILANO
Palialogo Antonino  11/06/1977 VARESE
Panetta Leonardo  24/09/1981 NOVARA
Pannuzzo Salvatore  14/10/1985 COMO
Parise Giacomo  23/05/1986 SONDRIO
Parrino Leo  05/09/1981 CUNEO
Pasquero Giuseppe  26/02/1983 CUNEO
Patrone Simone  14/09/1981 PIACENZA
Pavani Leonardo  13/09/1978 BELLUNO
Pavone Marco  15/09/1981 PARMA
Pecoraro Gerardo  03/12/1980 MANTOVA
Pecorella Francesco Daniele  30/10/1986 NOVARA
Penone Marco  28/07/1982 SONDRIO
Pergolizzi Santo  02/03/1981 BERGAMO
Pernazza Samuele  04/10/1981 MANTOVA



Assegnazione alle sedi 75° corso alfabetica

Cognome Nome Data nascita Sede Assegnata
Peroni Emanuele  07/06/1983 MANTOVA
Perrelli Dario  29/08/1986 BRESCIA
Perrone Tommaso  24/02/1974 BERGAMO
Pezzi Filippo  29/09/1982 VICENZA
Pezzini Tommaso  11/02/1985 REGGIO EMILIA
Piccolo Francesco  02/10/1989 CREMONA
Piemonte Andrea  05/03/1981 VARESE
Pignone Giovanni  14/06/1978 MANTOVA
Pillitteri Salvatore  10/03/1976 MILANO
Pipitone Giuseppe  20/11/1984 COMO
Poidomani Giorgio  18/12/1980 VERONA
Politi Antonino  01/04/1980 MILANO
Polito Antonino  11/09/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Pontarelli Miki  28/11/1980 VARESE
Potenza Giuseppe  25/04/1980 VARESE
Pregadio Gianpiero  10/06/1979 VARESE
Pregadio Livio Giuseppe  29/04/1979 VENEZIA
Preziosi Donato  16/09/1980 VERONA
Putzolu Michele  15/02/1985 VARESE
Quaglia Stefano  18/01/1976 NOVARA
Raco Marco  01/06/1978 MODENA
Ragone Gianbattista  03/05/1982 REGGIO EMILIA
Raneri Diego Valerio  02/11/1987 VARESE
Raniere Giuseppe  22/11/1980 MANTOVA
Ratti Matteo  24/05/1990 CREMONA
Raucci Antonio  27/10/1979 MANTOVA
Ravaioli Luca  21/01/1973 ROVIGO
Recluta Gabriele  21/07/1979 GORIZIA
Renda Giuseppe  20/07/1989 CREMONA
Renda Giuseppe  03/07/1984 VARESE
Restaneo Pietro  29/05/1981 BRESCIA
Restivo Giacomo  03/08/1985 VERCELLI
Ridolfi Andrea  13/12/1982 VENEZIA
Riggi Giuseppe  13/04/1982 MODENA
Rinaldi Antonio  06/06/1977 SONDRIO
Rinaldoni Maurizio  24/07/1981 FERRARA
Riparbelli Carlo  10/02/1979 VENEZIA
Riti Riccardo  29/04/1988 VICENZA
Rizzi Antonio  17/11/1986 PIACENZA
Rizzo Rosario  10/08/1979 MODENA
Roberi Stefano  11/01/1981 CUNEO
Robertazzi Gianluca  09/06/1984 PARMA
Rocca Francesco  17/04/1981 PAVIA
Rocco Salvatore  17/05/1982 VARESE
Rolla Stefano  15/03/1985 BELLUNO
Romani Aurelio  06/09/1980 VARESE
Romano Sergio  11/05/1986 VERCELLI
Romano Vincenzo  25/02/1982 VERCELLI
Romanzetti Michele  06/03/1983 PAVIA
Romeo Antonio  08/06/1984 TORINO
Rossetti Vittorio  22/03/1988 CUNEO
Rossetto GiaccherinoCristian  08/04/1982 TORINO
Rotolo Simone  28/12/1976 BELLUNO
Rotundo Alessio  15/06/1980 VARESE
Rozza Davide Luigi  16/09/1981 PIACENZA
Ruberto Maurizio  20/07/1981 VARESE
Rubino Mauro  19/07/1988 ALESSANDRIA
Ruotolo Giovanni  31/08/1981 MODENA
Russo Gerardo  10/03/1982 FERRARA
Russo Davide  01/01/1982 MILANO
Russo Giovanni  31/05/1982 PIACENZA
Russo Roberto  09/10/1985 VENEZIA
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Russo Simone  08/07/1989 VENEZIA
Sabato Vincenzo  27/01/1982 BERGAMO
Salamone Guglielmo  01/04/1979 PORDENONE
Salata Francesco  15/03/1990 MODENA
Salituro Alessandro  14/05/1983 BERGAMO
Saltalamacchia Vito  05/08/1987 VENEZIA
Sanfilippo Salvatore  23/12/1976 MILANO
Sansone Alessandro  02/03/1983 BERGAMO
Santachiara Alessio  27/09/1980 PARMA
Santangelo Andrea  29/08/1980 VARESE
Santarnecchi Bruno Davide  25/06/1979 BERGAMO
Santelli Maffongelli Marco  04/10/1987 VENEZIA
Santi Matteo  25/09/1979 TREVISO
Santoro Antonio  21/03/1979 VARESE
Santoro Saverio  31/05/1988 VENEZIA
Sarago' Davide  16/01/1975 BRESCIA
Sassu Marco Antonio  12/03/1978 BRESCIA
Sava Salvatore  04/04/1980 VERONA
Scala Stefano  07/11/1981 ALESSANDRIA
Scalici Roberto  21/02/1983 VENEZIA
Scaramuzzo Rosario  14/10/1986 PAVIA
Scarpino Mattia  21/12/1986 BELLUNO
Scavone Dario  24/08/1987 COMO
Sciacca Samuele  07/09/1981 TORINO
Scicolone Crocifisso  09/10/1981 MANTOVA
Sciulli Antonio  06/10/1989 BELLUNO
Serio Salvatore  22/06/1982 VARESE
Serpilli Andrea  19/10/1982 VICENZA
Serra Stefano  18/02/1979 SAVONA
Settecase Antonino  05/06/1987 BRESCIA
Sghiatti Mirko  19/06/1984 PIACENZA
Sibilia Alessandro  29/09/1979 REGGIO EMILIA
Siena Michele  23/10/1984 PIACENZA
Siino Salvatore  18/06/1980 PIACENZA
Silvestri Marco  01/12/1979 MANTOVA
Silvestri Vincenzo  10/10/1989 VENEZIA
Silvestro Antonio  10/08/1984 LECCO
Simeoni Marco  16/05/1982 VARESE
Simonini Francesco  16/08/1981 PIACENZA
Smario Fabio  15/11/1981 VERONA
Soldati Giacomo  10/02/1981 ROVIGO
Solina Mirko  17/03/1982 BRESCIA
Somma Mario  20/04/1983 MANTOVA
Sorbini Mirko  16/02/1979 CREMONA
Spadafora Riccardo  18/04/1981 COMO
Spampinato Carmelo  02/09/1981 LECCO
Spatari Sergio Antonino  12/03/1982 BERGAMO
Spataro Antonino  05/03/1985 PORDENONE
Spelta Jgor  28/12/1976 PARMA
Sprovieri Giuseppe  29/04/1980 CREMONA
Stamberga Edoardo  15/12/1980 VENEZIA
Storti Andrea  22/09/1981 GORIZIA
Stracchino Salvatore  22/05/1986 VICENZA
Stridi Fabrizio  11/07/1980 BRESCIA
Stroppolo Mattia  09/03/1981 GORIZIA
Sumas Alessandro  22/12/1982 PAVIA
Supino Diego  06/08/1980 COMO
Sutera Filippo  25/04/1980 VARESE
Tammaro Vincenzo  21/12/1978 SONDRIO
Tavera Davide  09/09/1980 BERGAMO
Tavino Francesco  12/04/1983 VARESE
Tecchio Raffaele  22/02/1979 PAVIA



Assegnazione alle sedi 75° corso alfabetica
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Teglia Luca  13/09/1982 PARMA
Tendoli Marco  13/02/1979 BRESCIA
Tespi Angelo  07/10/1979 VARESE
Testi Filippo  05/04/1979 PARMA
Tiano Dario  04/03/1978 VARESE
Tirandi Matteo  01/05/1979 ALESSANDRIA
Tittaferrante Davide  22/02/1983 VICENZA
Todaro Simone  01/05/1980 PARMA
Tomada Alessio  12/09/1980 UDINE
Torriero Mario  04/05/1980 PARMA
Tosi Andrea  20/09/1982 FERRARA
Toso Davide  01/09/1982 VENEZIA
Trabalza Mirko  09/11/1989 BELLUNO
Tuozzo Vito  25/10/1981 BRESCIA
Vacca Cotrino  12/12/1981 BELLUNO
Vacca Mauro Efisio  16/10/1988 VICENZA
Vaccaro Bartolomeo  25/10/1980 MANTOVA
Valenti Salvatore  30/12/1982 VENEZIA
Valieri Gianmarco  10/12/1982 FERRARA
Valli Filippo  15/03/1985 NOVARA
Vallone Vito  29/10/1990 PORDENONE
Vannicelli Fabio  02/09/1979 COMO
Vannini Andrea  15/11/1983 MANTOVA
Varani Luca  02/01/1983 MANTOVA
Vasapollo Giuseppe  02/12/1982 VERONA
Vastolo Andrea  11/03/1982 SAVONA
Vecchiato Manuel  12/10/1981 VENEZIA
Vella Francesco  02/07/1981 BRESCIA
Venieri Christian  20/02/1988 VERCELLI
Venneri Andrea  30/03/1978 TORINO
Ventura Rocco Antonio  26/04/1982 MANTOVA
Venturella Luigi  17/03/1986 BRESCIA
Venturi Alessandro  20/08/1989 PORDENONE
Venturini Stefano  19/08/1980 MODENA
Verrocchi Renzulli Michele  14/08/1974 MILANO
Vinceslao Domenico  07/02/1983 VERCELLI
Violi Luciano  03/12/1981 SAVONA
Vitale Tommaso  21/09/1988 ASTI
Vitale Danilo  27/04/1983 GORIZIA
Vitale Stefano  19/05/1979 VARESE
Vitari Alessandro  10/09/1981 MILANO
Viti Federico  26/07/1975 FERRARA
Vittori Andrea  06/06/1986 VERCELLI
Vivacqua Fabrizio  19/06/1978 PAVIA
Volpe Donato Michele  10/07/1977 VICENZA
Vozza Antonio  11/12/1974 BERGAMO
Vullo Calogero  27/11/1981 VARESE
Vultaggio Andrea  08/04/1982 PIACENZA
Zanarella Dario  27/09/1986 VICENZA
Zanda Francesco  29/09/1982 UDINE
Zanier Marco  09/02/1989 PORDENONE
Zanini Cristiano  26/09/1976 VERONA
Zavettieri Carmelo Mario  06/09/1980 VARESE
Zazzaro Fabrizio  03/05/1982 VERBANIA
Zerbinati Roberto  24/09/1987 MILANO
Ziccarelli Ivan  21/06/1980 VARESE
Zinzi Andrea  27/04/1988 VARESE
Zodda Giuseppe  13/07/1981 SAVONA
Zuccaro Giuseppe  21/11/1979 UDINE
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Antonelli Michele  15/11/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Balestrini Luca  25/05/1977 ALESSANDRIA
Baratto Emanuele  11/12/1986 ALESSANDRIA
Barreca Giuseppe  10/09/1983 ALESSANDRIA
Cani Mario  21/10/1978 ALESSANDRIA
Cartolano Gerardo  20/12/1971 ALESSANDRIA
Casciaro Luca Salvatore  21/05/1988 ALESSANDRIA
Castellano Daniele  16/08/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Chiappori Davide  17/09/1987 ALESSANDRIA
Conte Francesco  19/07/1980 ALESSANDRIA
D'Amico Paolo  21/06/1978 ALESSANDRIA
Denardo Valerio  17/05/1986 ALESSANDRIA
Di Blasi Gabriele  03/06/1989 ALESSANDRIA
Falduto Domenico  28/11/1984 ALESSANDRIA
Fazzino Giuseppe  29/01/1985 ALESSANDRIA
Landucci Jacopo  14/01/1987 ALESSANDRIA
Manca Emanuele  25/11/1985 ALESSANDRIA
Mandrino Matteo Ernesto  17/12/1980 ALESSANDRIA
Marciello Michele  13/01/1986 ALESSANDRIA
Milella Domenico  21/06/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Polito Antonino  11/09/1982 ALESSANDRIA
Rubino Mauro  19/07/1988 ALESSANDRIA
Scala Stefano  07/11/1981 ALESSANDRIA
Tirandi Matteo  01/05/1979 ALESSANDRIA
Anania Tommaso  30/01/1981 ASTI
Garretto Giovanni  12/02/1982 ASTI
Musso Giuseppe  08/03/1983 ASTI
Vitale Tommaso  21/09/1988 ASTI
Biz Simone  15/04/1982 BELLUNO
Carosi Stefano  12/02/1975 BELLUNO
Faieta Danilo  08/01/1985 BELLUNO
Fontana Alessio  12/07/1988 BELLUNO
Giampietro Patrizio  24/06/1984 BELLUNO
Maggi Bruno  06/03/1978 BELLUNO
Olivito Massimo  27/10/1979 BELLUNO
Pavani Leonardo  13/09/1978 BELLUNO
Rolla Stefano  15/03/1985 BELLUNO
Rotolo Simone  28/12/1976 BELLUNO
Scarpino Mattia  21/12/1986 BELLUNO
Sciulli Antonio  06/10/1989 BELLUNO
Trabalza Mirko  09/11/1989 BELLUNO
Vacca Cotrino  12/12/1981 BELLUNO
Angotzi Stefano  07/11/1982 BERGAMO
Bellomonte Salvatore  30/04/1981 BERGAMO
Bonomi Alessandro  03/11/1981 BERGAMO
Bramante Marco  02/04/1982 BERGAMO
Crapanzano Pietro Calogero  02/07/1975 BERGAMO
Evola Gerardo  21/01/1981 BERGAMO
Giorgi Massimo  30/05/1982 BERGAMO
Guastella Marco  28/03/1982 BERGAMO
Lapacciana Vito  18/02/1980 BERGAMO
Liuzzi Stanislao  10/05/1983 BERGAMO
Olla Andrea  22/03/1979 BERGAMO
Pergolizzi Santo  02/03/1981 BERGAMO
Perrone Tommaso  24/02/1974 BERGAMO
Sabato Vincenzo  27/01/1982 BERGAMO
Salituro Alessandro  14/05/1983 BERGAMO
Sansone Alessandro  02/03/1983 BERGAMO
Santarnecchi Bruno Davide  25/06/1979 BERGAMO
Spatari Sergio Antonino  12/03/1982 BERGAMO
Tavera Davide  09/09/1980 BERGAMO
Vozza Antonio  11/12/1974 BERGAMO
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Adamo Giorgio  13/01/1986 BRESCIA
Ammoscato Vincenzo  20/02/1980 BRESCIA
Arcangeli Giorgio  12/06/1980 BRESCIA
Aufiero Alessio Giuseppe  28/09/1985 BRESCIA
Barbieri Francesco  30/06/1981 BRESCIA
Bellitti Francesco  07/10/1981 BRESCIA
Biagini Mattia  05/11/1981 BRESCIA
Bochicchio Rocco  11/09/1979 BRESCIA
Cancelliere Tommaso  24/02/1986 BRESCIA
Cantini Luca  07/05/1980 BRESCIA
Capanna Michele  03/02/1986 BRESCIA
Caravelli Michele  24/11/1980 BRESCIA
Carocci Fabio  25/05/1981 BRESCIA
Craparotta Antonino  21/04/1986 BRESCIA
De Santis Walter  12/10/1982 BRESCIA
Di Monaco Raffaele  07/10/1982 BRESCIA
Ferretti Tiziano  13/06/1972 BRESCIA
Frasca Rocco  27/08/1980 BRESCIA
Fuiano Luigi  04/12/1982 BRESCIA
Gianformaggio Carlo  19/01/1980 BRESCIA
Giannone Alessandro  30/09/1973 BRESCIA
Gigliotti Muzio  03/12/1980 BRESCIA
Grassi Daniele  22/09/1981 BRESCIA
Iacono Daniele  02/04/1982 BRESCIA
Liccardo Alessandro  10/10/1981 BRESCIA
Lorusso Giuseppe  24/02/1981 BRESCIA
Maraniello Antonella Maria  19/06/1989 BRESCIA
Marino Claudio  01/01/1986 BRESCIA
Mariotti Francesco  23/06/1981 BRESCIA
Perrelli Dario  29/08/1986 BRESCIA
Restaneo Pietro  29/05/1981 BRESCIA
Sarago' Davide  16/01/1975 BRESCIA
Sassu Marco Antonio  12/03/1978 BRESCIA
Settecase Antonino  05/06/1987 BRESCIA
Solina Mirko  17/03/1982 BRESCIA
Stridi Fabrizio  11/07/1980 BRESCIA
Tendoli Marco  13/02/1979 BRESCIA
Tuozzo Vito  25/10/1981 BRESCIA
Vella Francesco  02/07/1981 BRESCIA
Venturella Luigi  17/03/1986 BRESCIA
Angelinetta Francesco  21/01/1982 COMO
Bassetta Giovanni  14/01/1987 COMO
Candido Pietro  14/08/1979 COMO
Carraro Enrico  05/08/1982 COMO
Corapi Antonio  28/06/1980 COMO
Del Conte Giampiero  21/09/1988 COMO
Dotti Michele  10/09/1976 COMO
Fasulo Marcello  27/08/1986 COMO
Fratello Baldassare  16/05/1981 COMO
Fusco Domenico  13/12/1984 COMO
Gorini Andrea  19/11/1985 COMO
Grassano Danilo  04/06/1982 COMO
Guerreri Gianluigi  02/03/1985 COMO
Morrione Giuseppe Georg  01/08/1981 COMO
Pannuzzo Salvatore  14/10/1985 COMO
Pipitone Giuseppe  20/11/1984 COMO
Scavone Dario  24/08/1987 COMO
Spadafora Riccardo  18/04/1981 COMO
Supino Diego  06/08/1980 COMO
Vannicelli Fabio  02/09/1979 COMO
Cascone Giuseppe  25/02/1979 CREMONA
Corrao Fabrizio  27/09/1986 CREMONA
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Curro' Matteo  13/02/1980 CREMONA
Occhipinti Amato Davide  30/09/1980 CREMONA
Ognissanti Leonardo  18/04/1981 CREMONA
Piccolo Francesco  02/10/1989 CREMONA
Ratti Matteo  24/05/1990 CREMONA
Renda Giuseppe  20/07/1989 CREMONA
Sorbini Mirko  16/02/1979 CREMONA
Sprovieri Giuseppe  29/04/1980 CREMONA
Bima Maurizio  26/11/1981 CUNEO
Cipolla Angelo  30/03/1988 CUNEO
Conticchio Nicola  09/02/1984 CUNEO
Di Matteo Francesco  06/09/1979 CUNEO
Di Micco Francesco  14/07/1988 CUNEO
Di Palma Francesco  07/08/1990 CUNEO
Donadio Marco  09/05/1982 CUNEO
Facci Doriano  10/06/1990 CUNEO
Fantino Davide  24/11/1982 CUNEO
Grazioso Andrea  26/04/1980 CUNEO
Marengo Marco  09/08/1982 CUNEO
Parrino Leo  05/09/1981 CUNEO
Pasquero Giuseppe  26/02/1983 CUNEO
Roberi Stefano  11/01/1981 CUNEO
Rossetti Vittorio  22/03/1988 CUNEO
Bertaccini Davide  15/01/1975 FERRARA
Bonati Alessandro  24/12/1975 FERRARA
Brizzi Mario  29/01/1980 FERRARA
Chiossi Matteo  06/11/1976 FERRARA
Di Renzo Stefano  01/06/1979 FERRARA
Mazza Stefano  19/07/1980 FERRARA
Rinaldoni Maurizio  24/07/1981 FERRARA
Russo Gerardo  10/03/1982 FERRARA
Tosi Andrea  20/09/1982 FERRARA
Valieri Gianmarco  10/12/1982 FERRARA
Viti Federico  26/07/1975 FERRARA
Barbato Mariano  06/10/1987 GORIZIA
Cellini Rossano  08/07/1980 GORIZIA
Di Gaetano Andrea  10/01/1990 GORIZIA
Fe' Anna  18/08/1984 GORIZIA
Gratton Massimo  12/06/1983 GORIZIA
Lauro Giuseppe  08/02/1982 GORIZIA
Lionetti Corrado  26/12/1972 GORIZIA
Longato Federico  16/09/1982 GORIZIA
Macis Alessandro  28/02/1983 GORIZIA
Mocchiutti Paolo  22/03/1980 GORIZIA
Origlia Michele  01/05/1989 GORIZIA
Recluta Gabriele  21/07/1979 GORIZIA
Storti Andrea  22/09/1981 GORIZIA
Stroppolo Mattia  09/03/1981 GORIZIA
Vitale Danilo  27/04/1983 GORIZIA
Onorato Nicola  02/05/1985 LECCO
Silvestro Antonio  10/08/1984 LECCO
Spampinato Carmelo  02/09/1981 LECCO
Ferrari Daniele  12/01/1979 LODI
Ferrari Marco Angelo  02/04/1971 LODI
Angelini Andrea  26/01/1979 MANTOVA
Arrighi Cristian  04/08/1983 MANTOVA
Benedetto Vincenzo  20/05/1982 MANTOVA
Biccari Mirko  02/09/1982 MANTOVA
Bisegni Emiliano  19/09/1981 MANTOVA
Boldrini Dario  04/08/1981 MANTOVA
Boschi Alessio  28/11/1977 MANTOVA
Bressan Cristian  27/03/1982 MANTOVA
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Cabibbo Daniele  15/05/1982 MANTOVA
Caldarini Alessandro  18/10/1982 MANTOVA
Carinelli Andrea  03/01/1985 MANTOVA
Celletti Damiano  27/05/1982 MANTOVA
Clemente Antonio  08/03/1987 MANTOVA
Cottini Francesco  04/10/1981 MANTOVA
Criscenti Claudio  29/08/1979 MANTOVA
Evangelisti Davide  14/09/1983 MANTOVA
Faltoni Devid  03/06/1977 MANTOVA
Fisco Carlo  08/01/1983 MANTOVA
Fortunato Giuseppe  21/08/1982 MANTOVA
Fossemo' Mario  10/03/1980 MANTOVA
Giorgella Stefano  16/07/1980 MANTOVA
Giumento Salvatore Ruben  01/12/1981 MANTOVA
Giustra Adriano Giuseppe  14/11/1981 MANTOVA
Grandi Simone  25/08/1981 MANTOVA
Guidi Roberto  28/09/1981 MANTOVA
Iannacci Davide  16/02/1981 MANTOVA
Interlicchia Marcello  09/04/1980 MANTOVA
Marchi Christian  30/09/1976 MANTOVA
Mascellini Fabrizio  08/03/1982 MANTOVA
Pecoraro Gerardo  03/12/1980 MANTOVA
Pernazza Samuele  04/10/1981 MANTOVA
Peroni Emanuele  07/06/1983 MANTOVA
Pignone Giovanni  14/06/1978 MANTOVA
Raniere Giuseppe  22/11/1980 MANTOVA
Raucci Antonio  27/10/1979 MANTOVA
Scicolone Crocifisso  09/10/1981 MANTOVA
Silvestri Marco  01/12/1979 MANTOVA
Somma Mario  20/04/1983 MANTOVA
Vaccaro Bartolomeo  25/10/1980 MANTOVA
Vannini Andrea  15/11/1983 MANTOVA
Varani Luca  02/01/1983 MANTOVA
Ventura Rocco Antonio  26/04/1982 MANTOVA
Antezza Renato  28/05/1983 MILANO
Averardi Federico  29/09/1975 MILANO
Balivo Salvatore  02/03/1980 MILANO
Balzarotti Marco  04/03/1978 MILANO
Cappai Stefano  15/12/1986 MILANO
Cautero Luciano  13/12/1979 MILANO
Chichi Pasqualino  23/11/1979 MILANO
Chila' Gabriele  19/03/1980 MILANO
D'Antuono Luigi  24/12/1979 MILANO
De Benedictis Francesco Paolo  14/10/1981 MILANO
Della Rovere Gianni  30/03/1974 MILANO
Didoni Roberto  26/11/1983 MILANO
Genovesi Antonio  01/03/1979 MILANO
La Sorda Francesco  28/11/1981 MILANO
Lavigna Tommaso  01/01/1981 MILANO
Lavista Michele  21/09/1980 MILANO
Lazzarin Alessio  19/11/1983 MILANO
Leo Cosimo  29/01/1980 MILANO
Lo Presti Angelo  21/09/1982 MILANO
Marino Antonio  17/04/1982 MILANO
Mogos Yosef  21/01/1982 MILANO
Mucciarone Ciro  23/03/1979 MILANO
Padovani Vincenzo  04/07/1983 MILANO
Pillitteri Salvatore  10/03/1976 MILANO
Politi Antonino  01/04/1980 MILANO
Russo Davide  01/01/1982 MILANO
Sanfilippo Salvatore  23/12/1976 MILANO
Verrocchi Renzulli Michele  14/08/1974 MILANO
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Vitari Alessandro  10/09/1981 MILANO
Zerbinati Roberto  24/09/1987 MILANO
Abbati Andrea  11/01/1979 MODENA
Angeloni Daniele  28/09/1979 MODENA
Baracchi Fabio  24/07/1983 MODENA
Buzzi Stefano  08/10/1979 MODENA
Cappelletti Diego  27/09/1978 MODENA
Coltellese Lino  12/02/1982 MODENA
Corsi Mirco  06/08/1981 MODENA
Dante Alessio  09/01/1983 MODENA
Dell'Acqua Giuseppe  21/12/1981 MODENA
Di Bartolomeo Davide  15/10/1981 MODENA
Franchi Angelo  17/09/1980 MODENA
La Contana Luigi  05/04/1982 MODENA
Mangione Emanuele  20/04/1982 MODENA
Occhipinti Luca  02/03/1980 MODENA
Raco Marco  01/06/1978 MODENA
Riggi Giuseppe  13/04/1982 MODENA
Rizzo Rosario  10/08/1979 MODENA
Ruotolo Giovanni  31/08/1981 MODENA
Salata Francesco  15/03/1990 MODENA
Venturini Stefano  19/08/1980 MODENA
Caiazza Giuseppe  19/01/1978 NOVARA
Carbone Marco  23/02/1981 NOVARA
Chiarello Ivan  19/03/1972 NOVARA
Lo Nigro Claudio  03/04/1985 NOVARA
Panetta Leonardo  24/09/1981 NOVARA
Pecorella Francesco Daniele  30/10/1986 NOVARA
Quaglia Stefano  18/01/1976 NOVARA
Valli Filippo  15/03/1985 NOVARA
Abbruzzo Leonardo  01/08/1980 PARMA
Ambrosini Gabriele  18/12/1974 PARMA
Aprile Antonio  21/01/1979 PARMA
Bianchini Alessio  20/07/1980 PARMA
Boni Gabriele  28/07/1981 PARMA
Budroni Antonio  08/01/1980 PARMA
Busciala' Bartolomeo  26/08/1980 PARMA
Caputo Riccardo  16/10/1982 PARMA
Cavalletti Luca  28/06/1977 PARMA
Ciotoli Luigi  03/08/1982 PARMA
Cirillo Francesco  07/08/1981 PARMA
Citarella Gerardo  19/01/1974 PARMA
Ciuffardi Andrea  02/03/1983 PARMA
Dammicco Sabino  25/03/1982 PARMA
Di Battista Leonardo  20/11/1980 PARMA
Di Marzio Fabio  18/08/1981 PARMA
Falanga Luigi  24/06/1979 PARMA
Franceschini Alessandro  02/08/1987 PARMA
Galasso Vincenzo  10/05/1982 PARMA
Giampetruzzi Donatello  22/04/1981 PARMA
Granata Giuseppe  20/09/1987 PARMA
Guadagni Luca  29/01/1980 PARMA
Leopardi Danilo  10/09/1982 PARMA
Mariotti Andrea  04/10/1982 PARMA
Narcisi Guido  25/09/1980 PARMA
Nicolosi Luca  28/01/1981 PARMA
Pavone Marco  15/09/1981 PARMA
Robertazzi Gianluca  09/06/1984 PARMA
Santachiara Alessio  27/09/1980 PARMA
Spelta Jgor  28/12/1976 PARMA
Teglia Luca  13/09/1982 PARMA
Testi Filippo  05/04/1979 PARMA
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Todaro Simone  01/05/1980 PARMA
Torriero Mario  04/05/1980 PARMA
Barbarulo Alessandro  25/01/1983 PAVIA
Barile Alessio  15/11/1987 PAVIA
Belardinelli Fulvio  30/08/1988 PAVIA
Bonelli Matteo  12/08/1980 PAVIA
Canudu Giuseppe  21/04/1983 PAVIA
Careddu Antonio Roberto  24/07/1981 PAVIA
Cavaglieri Angelo  22/12/1981 PAVIA
Costanzo Piccinnano Massimo  23/12/1982 PAVIA
Deriu Pier Paolo  24/09/1985 PAVIA
Esposito Daniele  01/07/1985 PAVIA
Giaccio Gaetano  06/01/1981 PAVIA
Giacometti Matteo  02/10/1986 PAVIA
Iazzetta Luigi  29/03/1982 PAVIA
Improta Giuseppe  26/04/1978 PAVIA
Librizzi Giovanni  03/06/1982 PAVIA
Livecchi Nicola  30/10/1980 PAVIA
Maludrottu Gian Luca  30/12/1983 PAVIA
Moledda Giandomenico  21/11/1982 PAVIA
Mora Enrico  11/02/1983 PAVIA
Rocca Francesco  17/04/1981 PAVIA
Romanzetti Michele  06/03/1983 PAVIA
Scaramuzzo Rosario  14/10/1986 PAVIA
Sumas Alessandro  22/12/1982 PAVIA
Tecchio Raffaele  22/02/1979 PAVIA
Vivacqua Fabrizio  19/06/1978 PAVIA
Bardetti Michele  04/08/1981 PIACENZA
Cucchia Carlo Alberto  24/09/1981 PIACENZA
D'Arpa Dario  07/01/1985 PIACENZA
D'Uva Sebastiano  11/08/1980 PIACENZA
Fiorentini Alessio  15/10/1981 PIACENZA
Gabellini Antonio  30/05/1972 PIACENZA
Loffredo Giuseppe  16/06/1982 PIACENZA
Olivucci Robert  11/02/1981 PIACENZA
Patrone Simone  14/09/1981 PIACENZA
Rizzi Antonio  17/11/1986 PIACENZA
Rozza Davide Luigi  16/09/1981 PIACENZA
Russo Giovanni  31/05/1982 PIACENZA
Sghiatti Mirko  19/06/1984 PIACENZA
Siena Michele  23/10/1984 PIACENZA
Siino Salvatore  18/06/1980 PIACENZA
Simonini Francesco  16/08/1981 PIACENZA
Vultaggio Andrea  08/04/1982 PIACENZA
Amaroli Andrea  08/09/1988 PORDENONE
Bertrand Marco Santino  08/01/1986 PORDENONE
Bonacquisto Paolo  08/12/1986 PORDENONE
Ciarpaglini Simone  04/06/1987 PORDENONE
Coppola Antonino  22/03/1989 PORDENONE
D'Angelo Stefano  09/09/1980 PORDENONE
Di Lorenzo Luciano  22/11/1984 PORDENONE
Falaschi Eleonora  18/07/1981 PORDENONE
Manicone Bruno  04/06/1983 PORDENONE
Maniscalchi Leonardo Maria  20/08/1986 PORDENONE
Nataloni Francesco  06/10/1985 PORDENONE
Salamone Guglielmo  01/04/1979 PORDENONE
Spataro Antonino  05/03/1985 PORDENONE
Vallone Vito  29/10/1990 PORDENONE
Venturi Alessandro  20/08/1989 PORDENONE
Zanier Marco  09/02/1989 PORDENONE
Bechini Valerio  29/10/1978 REGGIO EMILIA
Blasina Francesco  27/10/1984 REGGIO EMILIA
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Canale Rudi  18/04/1977 REGGIO EMILIA
Castaldo Gaetano  10/07/1973 REGGIO EMILIA
Colarusso Antonio  12/07/1983 REGGIO EMILIA
Felici Dimitri  04/02/1981 REGGIO EMILIA
Iacovissi Dario  02/07/1982 REGGIO EMILIA
Iuliano Simone  20/05/1981 REGGIO EMILIA
Oliva Alessio  29/11/1980 REGGIO EMILIA
Pezzini Tommaso  11/02/1985 REGGIO EMILIA
Ragone Gianbattista  03/05/1982 REGGIO EMILIA
Sibilia Alessandro  29/09/1979 REGGIO EMILIA
Barzotti Stefano  16/09/1980 ROVIGO
Beggio Stefano  18/09/1982 ROVIGO
Benedetti Luca  29/06/1980 ROVIGO
Ciliesa Michele  31/03/1986 ROVIGO
Colognesi Marco  10/04/1979 ROVIGO
Dario Matteo  08/01/1980 ROVIGO
De Rosa Luigi  23/08/1984 ROVIGO
Ravaioli Luca  21/01/1973 ROVIGO
Soldati Giacomo  10/02/1981 ROVIGO
Aicardi Giorgio  16/11/1975 SAVONA
Barone Federico  16/12/1980 SAVONA
Boccadifuoco Carlo  31/12/1979 SAVONA
Carpini Marco  23/01/1979 SAVONA
Caviglia Matteo  25/10/1976 SAVONA
Cavo Diego  11/11/1982 SAVONA
Cittadino Aldo  02/01/1972 SAVONA
Costa Ermanno  20/04/1979 SAVONA
Dringoli Giordano  01/05/1979 SAVONA
Lo Bianco Giuseppe  15/05/1980 SAVONA
Mariano Marco  08/02/1980 SAVONA
Pacico Giancarlo  10/06/1983 SAVONA
Serra Stefano  18/02/1979 SAVONA
Vastolo Andrea  11/03/1982 SAVONA
Violi Luciano  03/12/1981 SAVONA
Zodda Giuseppe  13/07/1981 SAVONA
Addattilo Marco  24/07/1986 SONDRIO
Esposito Antonio  01/05/1985 SONDRIO
Fiadino Pasquale  09/06/1983 SONDRIO
Medugno Alessandro  29/08/1986 SONDRIO
Parise Giacomo  23/05/1986 SONDRIO
Penone Marco  28/07/1982 SONDRIO
Rinaldi Antonio  06/06/1977 SONDRIO
Tammaro Vincenzo  21/12/1978 SONDRIO
Bianciotto Maurizio  13/10/1980 TORINO
Carraresi Andrea  20/06/1984 TORINO
Coluccia Gaspare Antonio  26/12/1980 TORINO
Confalonieri Lorenzo  27/03/1980 TORINO
Cuccia Alessandro  04/08/1982 TORINO
D'Ambra Francesco  19/02/1984 TORINO
Dalessandro Giuseppe  16/07/1973 TORINO
Dellerba Michele  03/04/1977 TORINO
Di Rollo Davide  23/06/1982 TORINO
Fama' Giuseppe Matteo  20/05/1987 TORINO
Francisco Stefano  16/03/1986 TORINO
Grisorio Domenico  01/10/1983 TORINO
Iaria Giuseppe  23/01/1982 TORINO
Licata Vincenzo  18/07/1982 TORINO
Luongo Massimo  12/03/1980 TORINO
Lupo Nicola  19/11/1976 TORINO
Madonna Franco  17/04/1980 TORINO
Mangia Dominik  31/01/1986 TORINO
Manzi Gianluca  19/01/1981 TORINO
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Megale Michele  11/04/1982 TORINO
Romeo Antonio  08/06/1984 TORINO
Rossetto GiaccherinoCristian  08/04/1982 TORINO
Sciacca Samuele  07/09/1981 TORINO
Venneri Andrea  30/03/1978 TORINO
Alban Jonathan  27/02/1983 TREVISO
Biscaro Flavio  15/09/1979 TREVISO
Bonafini Alain  29/05/1974 TREVISO
Ciccio' Fabio  20/05/1980 TREVISO
Mussoni Genny  09/09/1986 TREVISO
Pace Antonino  08/07/1982 TREVISO
Santi Matteo  25/09/1979 TREVISO
Alunno Alessio  18/01/1987 UDINE
Colucci Eduardo  10/10/1987 UDINE
Eterno Giuseppe  27/07/1983 UDINE
Falcone Giuseppe  30/04/1979 UDINE
Marchesini Giacomo  01/07/1982 UDINE
Morassi Francesco  25/08/1984 UDINE
Tomada Alessio  12/09/1980 UDINE
Zanda Francesco  29/09/1982 UDINE
Zuccaro Giuseppe  21/11/1979 UDINE
Acco Matteo  03/12/1983 VARESE
Acquaviva Vito  25/04/1984 VARESE
Baldinucci Giuseppe  01/06/1979 VARESE
Ballore Gianfranco  20/08/1983 VARESE
Baronetto Demetrio  16/04/1979 VARESE
Belvisi Salvatore  24/09/1982 VARESE
Bolaffi Pierluigi  17/05/1980 VARESE
Bologna Ignazio Angelo  01/01/1980 VARESE
Bonventre Giuseppe  20/08/1982 VARESE
Caianiello Antonio  13/05/1980 VARESE
Cammarata Michele  03/12/1979 VARESE
Campa Massimo  15/06/1979 VARESE
Campo Giulio  10/04/1990 VARESE
Carofano Ciro  08/05/1974 VARESE
Caruso Antonio  30/04/1986 VARESE
Cerqua Francesco  27/09/1990 VARESE
Cesa Fabio  23/01/1981 VARESE
Ciminna Francesco  23/06/1982 VARESE
Cinquemani Antonino  20/01/1979 VARESE
Corea Ivan  13/06/1981 VARESE
Crisalide Armando  29/07/1974 VARESE
Cumbo Marco  17/08/1988 VARESE
De Matteo Vincenzo  21/03/1986 VARESE
De Rinaldis Vito  24/04/1980 VARESE
De Rosa Davide  15/09/1979 VARESE
De Rosa Salvatore  10/07/1979 VARESE
De Rosa Vincenzo  13/07/1983 VARESE
Deligia Samuele  09/05/1981 VARESE
Di Dio Antonio  23/02/1988 VARESE
Dilallo Vito  09/02/1972 VARESE
Dinolfo Salvatore  29/11/1982 VARESE
Doddo Domenico Antonio  07/02/1981 VARESE
Dorio Giovanni  07/11/1983 VARESE
Fiore Mauro  07/09/1990 VARESE
Gerace Antonio  24/01/1983 VARESE
Giammaria Enrico  02/01/1977 VARESE
Giuffrida Domenico  13/08/1980 VARESE
Infantino Leonardo  09/06/1976 VARESE
La Colla Andrea  26/02/1982 VARESE
Licata Maurizio  20/04/1973 VARESE
Magri' Claudio  12/03/1980 VARESE
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Manfrin Alessandro  29/04/1982 VARESE
Messana Giuseppe  09/08/1980 VARESE
Miccoli Arturo  10/06/1981 VARESE
Molinari Salvatore  04/01/1981 VARESE
Mosca Salvatore  19/04/1982 VARESE
Orlandi Manuel  20/08/1980 VARESE
Pace Giandomenico  30/11/1981 VARESE
Palialogo Antonino  11/06/1977 VARESE
Piemonte Andrea  05/03/1981 VARESE
Pontarelli Miki  28/11/1980 VARESE
Potenza Giuseppe  25/04/1980 VARESE
Pregadio Gianpiero  10/06/1979 VARESE
Putzolu Michele  15/02/1985 VARESE
Raneri Diego Valerio  02/11/1987 VARESE
Renda Giuseppe  03/07/1984 VARESE
Rocco Salvatore  17/05/1982 VARESE
Romani Aurelio  06/09/1980 VARESE
Rotundo Alessio  15/06/1980 VARESE
Ruberto Maurizio  20/07/1981 VARESE
Santangelo Andrea  29/08/1980 VARESE
Santoro Antonio  21/03/1979 VARESE
Serio Salvatore  22/06/1982 VARESE
Simeoni Marco  16/05/1982 VARESE
Sutera Filippo  25/04/1980 VARESE
Tavino Francesco  12/04/1983 VARESE
Tespi Angelo  07/10/1979 VARESE
Tiano Dario  04/03/1978 VARESE
Vitale Stefano  19/05/1979 VARESE
Vullo Calogero  27/11/1981 VARESE
Zavettieri Carmelo Mario  06/09/1980 VARESE
Ziccarelli Ivan  21/06/1980 VARESE
Zinzi Andrea  27/04/1988 VARESE
Bellotto Rodolfo  05/02/1979 VENEZIA
Cappello Erasmo  02/06/1976 VENEZIA
Caputo Francesco  06/03/1988 VENEZIA
Celano Carmine  03/09/1981 VENEZIA
Chifari Luca Simone  29/04/1988 VENEZIA
De Angelis Valerio  14/06/1982 VENEZIA
De Angelis Vittorio  23/02/1982 VENEZIA
Depascale Simone  23/11/1988 VENEZIA
Gaeta Davide  26/09/1980 VENEZIA
Iacovuzzi Pasquale  20/11/1990 VENEZIA
Macaluso Damiano  01/10/1979 VENEZIA
Macchione Fausto  16/03/1984 VENEZIA
Maggiolo Andrea  30/03/1985 VENEZIA
Masi Omar  02/09/1977 VENEZIA
Monni Matteo  13/05/1978 VENEZIA
Moro Michele  22/07/1972 VENEZIA
Mostacci Giacomo  02/08/1983 VENEZIA
Napoletano Armando  14/01/1981 VENEZIA
Pacucci Edoardo  13/07/1979 VENEZIA
Pregadio Livio Giuseppe  29/04/1979 VENEZIA
Ridolfi Andrea  13/12/1982 VENEZIA
Riparbelli Carlo  10/02/1979 VENEZIA
Russo Roberto  09/10/1985 VENEZIA
Russo Simone  08/07/1989 VENEZIA
Saltalamacchia Vito  05/08/1987 VENEZIA
Santelli Maffongelli Marco  04/10/1987 VENEZIA
Santoro Saverio  31/05/1988 VENEZIA
Scalici Roberto  21/02/1983 VENEZIA
Silvestri Vincenzo  10/10/1989 VENEZIA
Stamberga Edoardo  15/12/1980 VENEZIA
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Toso Davide  01/09/1982 VENEZIA
Valenti Salvatore  30/12/1982 VENEZIA
Vecchiato Manuel  12/10/1981 VENEZIA
Esposito Antonio  31/01/1984 VERBANIA
Zazzaro Fabrizio  03/05/1982 VERBANIA
Accurso Alessandro  04/07/1986 VERCELLI
Bau' Simone  03/05/1978 VERCELLI
Buda Salvatore  14/01/1980 VERCELLI
Campo Enrico  02/12/1989 VERCELLI
Cecchini Primo William  20/07/1980 VERCELLI
Dore Andrea  27/10/1986 VERCELLI
Falchi Matteo  11/12/1980 VERCELLI
Ferraro Giorgio Gennaro  31/05/1982 VERCELLI
Giuranno Andrea  24/01/1975 VERCELLI
Guida Antonino  01/04/1987 VERCELLI
Mureddu Mauro  05/12/1979 VERCELLI
Niola Valerio  27/09/1984 VERCELLI
Nisi Cataldo  17/04/1981 VERCELLI
Noschese Roberto  28/08/1979 VERCELLI
Restivo Giacomo  03/08/1985 VERCELLI
Romano Sergio  11/05/1986 VERCELLI
Romano Vincenzo  25/02/1982 VERCELLI
Venieri Christian  20/02/1988 VERCELLI
Vinceslao Domenico  07/02/1983 VERCELLI
Vittori Andrea  06/06/1986 VERCELLI
Arestia Salvatore  28/01/1982 VERONA
Argiolas Nicola  19/08/1982 VERONA
Artioli Matteo  07/12/1980 VERONA
Bisicchia Gaetano  02/10/1980 VERONA
Caruso Maurizio  26/02/1982 VERONA
D'Anna Mariano  24/03/1979 VERONA
Demmi Giovanni  13/01/1981 VERONA
Finocchiaro Salvatore  30/07/1982 VERONA
Gorzoni Damiano  16/09/1983 VERONA
Migliore Antonino  17/02/1982 VERONA
Poidomani Giorgio  18/12/1980 VERONA
Preziosi Donato  16/09/1980 VERONA
Sava Salvatore  04/04/1980 VERONA
Smario Fabio  15/11/1981 VERONA
Vasapollo Giuseppe  02/12/1982 VERONA
Zanini Cristiano  26/09/1976 VERONA
Bacoccoli Gabriele  19/11/1987 VICENZA
Baesso Daniele  19/08/1988 VICENZA
Battilana Enrico  22/09/1983 VICENZA
Casarotto Devis  17/06/1979 VICENZA
Corvaro Giovanni  08/02/1989 VICENZA
Di Nardo Rossano  04/05/1983 VICENZA
Donini Bruno  10/05/1974 VICENZA
Ippolito Salvatore  10/05/1987 VICENZA
Macchia Donato  10/02/1990 VICENZA
Miazzi Matteo  10/12/1981 VICENZA
Pezzi Filippo  29/09/1982 VICENZA
Riti Riccardo  29/04/1988 VICENZA
Serpilli Andrea  19/10/1982 VICENZA
Stracchino Salvatore  22/05/1986 VICENZA
Tittaferrante Davide  22/02/1983 VICENZA
Vacca Mauro Efisio  16/10/1988 VICENZA
Volpe Donato Michele  10/07/1977 VICENZA
Zanarella Dario  27/09/1986 VICENZA


